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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION FLOOR EXERCISE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 12.750 —

2 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 12.600 -0.150

3 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 12.500 -0.250

4 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 12.250 -0.500

5 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 12.150 -0.600

6 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 11.900 -0.850

7 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 11.900 -0.850
8 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.850 -0.900

9 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.700 -1.050

10 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 11.650 -1.100

11 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 11.150 -1.600

12 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 11.100 -1.650

13 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 10.950 -1.800

14 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.750 -2.000

15 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 10.700 -2.050

16 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 10.550 -2.200
17 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 9.100 -3.650

18 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 2.050 -10.700

- 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 - -

- 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 - -

- 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -
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Results - Pommel Horse • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION POMMEL HORSE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 12.050 —

2 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.550 -0.500

3 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 11.550 -0.500

4 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.300 -0.750

5 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.150 -0.900

6 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 10.750 -1.300

7 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 10.650 -1.400
8 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.600 -1.450

9 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 10.500 -1.550

10 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 10.350 -1.700

11 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 10.300 -1.750

12 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 10.250 -1.800

13 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 10.100 -1.950

14 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 10.000 -2.050

15 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 9.900 -2.150

16 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 9.600 -2.450
17 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 8.700 -3.350

18 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 8.650 -3.400

19 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 8.350 -3.700

20 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 7.800 -4.250

21 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 7.500 -4.550

- 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -

1/24/26, 9:53 PM Results - Pommel Horse • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.500 —

2 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.100 -0.400

3 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 11.900 -0.600

4 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 11.800 -0.700

5 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.550 -0.950

6 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.500 -1.000

7 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 11.450 -1.050
8 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 11.450 -1.050

9 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 11.350 -1.150

10 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.050 -1.450

11 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.600 -1.900

12 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 10.600 -1.900

13 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 10.500 -2.000

14 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 10.450 -2.050

15 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 10.350 -2.150

16 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 10.200 -2.300
17 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 9.750 -2.750

18 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 9.600 -2.900

19 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 8.800 -3.700

- 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 - -

- 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -

1/24/26, 9:54 PM Results - Still Rings • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION VAULT DELTA FROM LEADER
1 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 13.300 —

2 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 13.000 -0.300

3 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 12.750 -0.550

4 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 12.700 -0.600

5 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.550 -0.750

6 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 12.500 -0.800

7 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 12.500 -0.800
8 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 12.400 -0.900

9 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.300 -1.000

10 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 12.300 -1.000

11 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 11.950 -1.350

12 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.900 -1.400

13 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 11.850 -1.450

14 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 11.550 -1.750

15 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 11.550 -1.750

16 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 10.550 -2.750
17 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 10.500 -2.800

18 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 9.750 -3.550

- 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 - -

- 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 - -

- 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -

1/24/26, 9:54 PM Results - Vault • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.000 —

2 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 11.550 -0.450

3 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.500 -0.500

4 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 11.500 -0.500

5 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 11.500 -0.500

6 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.450 -0.550

7 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 11.450 -0.550
8 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 11.350 -0.650

9 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 11.350 -0.650

10 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.300 -0.700

11 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.300 -0.700

12 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 11.150 -0.850

13 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 11.000 -1.000

14 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 10.950 -1.050

15 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 10.700 -1.300

16 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 10.250 -1.750
17 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 10.100 -1.900

18 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 9.950 -2.050

19 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 9.800 -2.200

20 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 9.150 -2.850

- 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -

1/24/26, 9:54 PM Results - Parallel Bars • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LEVEL AGE GROUP SESSION HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 12.300 —

2 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 12.200 -0.100

3 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 11.900 -0.400

4 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 11.650 -0.650

5 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.500 -0.800

6 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 11.400 -0.900

7 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 11.350 -0.950
8 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 11.250 -1.050

9 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 11.050 -1.250

10 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 10.900 -1.400

11 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 10.800 -1.500

12 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.750 -1.550

13 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 10.650 -1.650

14 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 10.400 -1.900

15 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.350 -1.950

16 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 10.200 -2.100
17 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 10.100 -2.200

18 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 9.900 -2.400

19 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 9.000 -3.300

- 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 - -

- 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - -

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - -

1/24/26, 9:54 PM Results - High Bar • Session 4
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RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR VT PB HB AA DELTA
1 688 Connor Bell OMEGA 10 18+ 4 72.100 —

2 217 Tai Hiroshima Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 71.150 -0.950

3 253 Trevor Uhm Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 69.700 -2.400

4 866 Caleb Burda VGA 10 18+ 4 68.750 -3.350

5 471 Maks Puzenko TC 10 18+ 4 67.450 -4.650

6 851 Frederick Moeller CRG 10 18+ 4 67.350 -4.750

7 689 Spencer Black OMEGA 10 18+ 4 67.200 -4.900
8 124 Ishmael Osorio Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 66.800 -5.300

9 668 Ethan Exum Mastery of Sports 10 18+ 4 66.750 -5.350

10 211 Gavin Gardner Cal Sports Center 10 18+ 4 65.500 -6.600

11 664 Colton Stickel ERG 10 18+ 4 65.250 -6.850

12 467 Aiden Ewing TC 10 18+ 4 64.550 -7.550

13 699 Jacob Sproehnle OMEGA 10 18+ 4 63.450 -8.650

14 122 JP Mariani Davis Diamonds 10 18+ 4 61.150 -10.950

15 849 Alexander Marletto CRG 10 18+ 4 59.700 -12.400

16 628 Beckett Chin Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 59.000 -13.100
17 633 Aden Haury Metropolitan 10 18+ 4 - 57.950 -14.150

18 704 Lior Warmflash OMEGA 10 18+ 4 - - 46.150 -25.950

19 277 Eric Shiroishi Payke 10 18+ 4 - - 43.900 -28.200

20 879 Xavier Thomas VGA 10 18+ 4 - - - 34.750 -37.350

21 296 Jackson Grant Emerald City 10 18+ 4 - - - - 18.900 -53.200

22 814 Ethan Shmuilov HALIFAX ALTA 10 18+ 4 - - - - - 2.050 -70.050

- 395 Johnny Jefferson MVG 10 18+ 4 - - - - - - - -

11.700 9 11.550 2 12.500 1 12.550 5 11.500 3 12.300 1

12.600 2 12.050 1 11.550 5 12.750 3 11.450 6 10.750 12

12.250 4 11.300 4 11.500 6 13.300 1 11.150 12 10.200 16

11.650 10 10.250 12 11.350 9 11.850 13 11.450 7 12.200 2

11.900 6 11.550 3 10.200 16 12.400 8 11.500 4 9.900 18

10.950 13 10.000 14 11.450 7 11.950 11 11.350 8 11.650 4

10.550 16 10.500 9 11.050 10 12.300 9 11.300 10 11.500 5

12.500 3 8.700 17 10.450 14 12.300 10 11.500 5 11.350 7

12.750 1 10.650 7 8.800 19 12.500 6 11.000 13 11.050 9

10.750 14 10.600 8 10.600 11 11.900 12 11.300 11 10.350 15

10.700 15 9.900 15 10.350 15 11.550 14 11.350 9 11.400 6

11.900 7 10.100 13 10.600 12 9.750 18 11.550 2 10.650 13

11.850 8 10.300 11 9.750 17 10.500 17 9.800 19 11.250 8

11.100 12 7.500 21 10.500 13 12.500 7 9.150 20 10.400 14

11.150 11 8.350 19 9.600 18 10.550 16 9.950 18 10.100 17

9.100 17 7.800 20 11.450 8 11.550 15 10.100 17 9.000 19

10.750 6 11.900 3 12.700 4 10.700 15 11.900 3

11.150 5 12.100 2 12.000 1 10.900 10

10.350 10 11.800 4 10.950 14 10.800 11

12.150 5 9.600 16 13.000 2

8.650 18 10.250 16

2.050 18
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